BAROSSA VALLEY SCHOOLS DECS BUS TIMETABLE
LYNCV (COCKATOO VALLEY / LYNDOCH) BUS ROUTE
CONTRACTOR: Greenock Creek Charter

STOP DESCRIPTION AM PM
LYNCV_01 (CV) PIMPALA / WILLIAMSTOWN (STORE) 7.40 4.22
LYNCV_02 BALMORAL ROAD (BUS TURN AROUND) 7.43 4.21
LYNCV_03 WILLIAMSTOWN / SANDY CREEK (RAILWAY CROSSING) 7.46 4.19
LYNCV_04 (L) BAROSSA VALLEY WAY / ROSEDALE 7.48 4.15
LYNCV_04.5 (L) LYNDOCH CARAVAN PARK 7.50 4.12
LYNCV_05 (L) JOLLYTOWN / DENHOLM 7.53 4.10
LYNCV_06 (L) GILBERT ST/ FOSTER ST 7.58 4.08
LYNCV_07 (T) MAGNOLIA / (FAITH) 8.15 3.47
LYNCV_08 (T) RESEARCH / (TANUNDA PRIMARY) 8.17 3.42
LYNCV_09 (T) RESEARCH / VINE VALE 8.18 3.37
LYNCV_10 SIEGERSDORF / RESEARCH 8.21 3.31
LYNCV_11 SIEGERSDORF / DIAGONAL - Inactive
LYNCY 12 ARRIVES - (N) CORNER PENRICE - MURRAY / (NHS) R R —
- DEPARTS - (N) CORNER PENRICE - MURRAY / (NHS)  [-eoeeeemems 3.20

UPDATED 2AUG2022




